GROOVING NDB
Inserts .C8
Holders .C10
Parameters .C13
GROOVING   Indexable inserts - MULTIFUNCTION
SORMA CUTTING SOLUTIONS
A
- T

LF
LH
CW
Standard design Right-hand shown
NDB system
•	External holders for NDB double sided
grooving insert
•	Different grooving depth (CDX) available for
different groove width
•	Clamp fastened and loosened by screw
•	Improved holding system, automatically
positioned, reliable and efficient
GROOVING TURNING PROFILING CUT-OFF
Designation CW CDX H B WF LF LH HF HBL HBH Stock
LEFT-HAND WITH RADIAL REINFORCEMENT
NDB EL1212-2-CDX14 2 14 12 12 12.2 120 29 12 26 2 h
NDB EL1616-2-CDX14 2 14 16 16 16.2 120 29 16 26 2 h
NDB EL1616-3-CDX20 3 20 16 16 16.3 120 35 16 32 2 h
LEFT-HAND
NDB EL2020-2-CDX14 2 14 20 20 21 125 38 20 - - h
NDB EL1616-3-CDX10 3 10 16 16 16.2 120 35 16 - - h
NDB EL2020-3-CDX10 3 10 20 20 21 125 38 20 - - h
NDB EL2020-3-CDX20 3 20 20 20 21 125 40 20 - - h
NDB EL2525-3-CDX10 3 10 25 25 26 150 40 25 - - h
NDB EL2525-3-CDX20 3 20 25 25 26 150 45 25 - - h
NDB EL2020-4-CDX10 4 10 20 20 21 125 35 20 - - h
NDB EL2020-4-CDX25 4 25 20 20 21 125 50 20 - - h
NDB EL2525-4-CDX10 4 10 25 25 26 150 40 25 - - h
NDB EL2525-4-CDX25 4 25 25 25 26 150 50 25 - - h
NDB EL2525-5-CDX10 5 10 25 25 26 150 40 25 - - h
NDB EL2525-5-CDX25 5 25 25 25 26 150 50 25 - - h
NDB EL2525-6-CDX15 6 15 25 25 26 150 45 25 - - h
NDB EL2525-6-CDX30 6 30 25 25 26 150 56 25 - - h
NDB EL2525-8-CDX15 8 15 25 25 26.5 150 43 25 - - h
NDB EL2525-8-CDX30 8 30 25 25 27 150 55 25 - - h
RIGHT-HAND WITH RADIAL REINFORCEMENT
NDB ER1212-2-CDX14 2 14 12 12 12.2 120 29 12 26 2 h
NDB ER1616-2-CDX14 2 14 16 16 16.2 120 29 16 26 2 h
NDB ER1616-3-CDX20 3 20 16 16 16.3 120 35 16 32 2 h
RIGHT-HAND
NDB ER2020-2-CDX14 2 14 20 20 21 125 38 20 - - h
NDB ER1616-3-CDX10 3 10 16 16 16.2 120 35 16 - - h
NDB ER2020-3-CDX10 3 10 20 20 21 125 38 20 - - h
NDB ER2020-3-CDX20 3 20 20 20 21 125 40 20 - - h
NDB ER2525-3-CDX10 3 10 25 25 26 150 40 25 - - h
NDB ER2525-3-CDX20 3 20 25 25 26 150 45 45 - - h
NDB ER2020-4-CDX10 4 10 20 20 21 125 35 20 - - h
NDB ER2020-4-CDX25 4 25 20 20 21 125 50 20 - - h
H 1st choice,  I suitable,  h stock standard,  ( non-stock standard (no MOQ),  f non-stock standard (MOQ),  j upcoming product,  m stock exhaustion
GROOVING   Holders - MULTIFUNCTION
SORMA CUTTING SOLUTIONS C11
A

ES
G
-
SP
AR
E
PA
RT
S
IN
DE
XA
BL
E
Designation CW CDX H B WF LF LH HF HBL HBH Stock
NDB ER2525-4-CDX10 4 10 25 25 26 150 40 25 - - h
NDB ER2525-4-CDX25 4 25 25 25 26 150 50 25 - - h
NDB ER2525-5-CDX10 5 10 25 25 26 150 40 25 - - h
NDB ER2525-5-CDX25 5 25 25 25 26 150 50 25 - - h
NDB ER2525-6-CDX15 6 15 25 25 26 150 45 25 - - h
NDB ER2525-6-CDX30 6 30 25 25 26 150 56 25 - - h
NDB ER2525-8-CDX15 8 15 25 25 26.5 150 43 25 - - h
NDB ER2525-8-CDX30 8 30 25 25 27 150 55 25 - - h
H 1st choice,  I suitable,  h stock standard,  ( non-stock standard (no MOQ),  f non-stock standard (MOQ),  j upcoming product,  m stock exhaustion
Spare parts
Locking screw Flag wrench L wrench
NDB EL/R1212-2-CDX14 NT-ST076 NT-FT15 -